SCHOOL DETAILS

SCHOOL NAME

SCHOOL CODE

fcademic Year

ALL

YEAR
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

RISHABH ACADEMY 215-AWEST END RD MEERUT UP ADDRESS OF THE SCHOOL RISHABH ACADEMY,MANDIR MARG, 215-A, WEST END ROAD, MEERUT CANTT
0122 AFFILIATION CODE 2130261
v
RESULTS ALL
RESULTS
Year-ALL
APPEARED 10 PASS 10 PERCENTAGE 10 APPEARED 12 PASS 12 PERCENTAGE 12
278 278 100 293 220 75.09
295 285 100 266 208 78.2
321 237 73.83 307 220 71.66
283 229 80.92 343 264 76.97
326 239 73.31 313 296 94.57
355 345 97 297 297 100
318 269 208 T7.32
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